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Dr. Jason Beach Faculty 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu Perm
Dr. Lenly Weathers Faculty 5015 lweathers@tntech.edu Perm
Dr. Steve Robinson Faculty 5051 sjrobinson@tntech.edu Perm
Dr. Darek Potter Faculty 5112 dpotter@tntech.edu Perm
Dr. Douglas Bates Administrative 5066 dbates@tntech.edu Perm
Dr. Jeannette Luna Faculty 5062 jluna@tntech.edu Perm

Executive Officer: Dr. Bedelia Russell (Online Program Director & Assoc. VP for Academic Affairs)
Non-voting Resource Person: Ms. Emmie Acuff and Mr. Matt Smith (Interim)
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